United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
H-426

Connectors — Can be furnished with conduit adapters to accommodate rigid conduit
or standard connectors for armored and non-metallic cable or flexible conduit.
See page H-432.
Flap covers are standard on all receptacles.
* �Can be furnished with 45° angle adapter when specified on order.
Add suffix -45 to catalog number.
† 8418 or F27194 Automotive 480VAC version plug.
A C
D
30 and 60 Amp
B Std.B Std.
A
Configuration
HSF Series
Basic Receptacle HSA Series*
30 Amp 2P3W 8407 8443 HSF8403 8403
3P4W 8408 8444 HSF8404 8404
60 Amp 2P3W 8417 8453 HSF8413 8413
3P4W 8418† 8454 HSF8414 8414
100 Amp 3P4W 8428-72 8464-72 HSF8424-72 8424-72
Standard Cable Bushing
(see page H-432 for other Bushings)
Conduit Size
Plugs Connectors Receptacles